## -23000 452142

_	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
Λ <i>i</i>	
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:





900414169019

10/03/23--01002--005 \*\*125.00



÷.

## COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor					
SUBJEC		acle Holdings LL	C			
SOBJEN	ν1. <u></u>	Nar	ne of Limi	ited Liabil	ity Company	
The enc	losed Articles of	Organization and	fec(s) are	submitted	for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspo	ndence concernir	g this mat	ter to the	ollowing:	
	*****Will P	ick Up ******				
				Name of	Person	
				** //*	_	
				Firm/Co	mpany	
			-	Addı	ess	
			Ci	ty/State ar	d Zip Code	
	terrellhill2@g					
	ŀ	i-mail address: (to	be used t	or luture a	nnual report notificat	ion)
For furthe	r information co	ncerning this matt	er, please	call:		
	Shannon Ros	сг	850 at (		877-6362	
	Nam	e of Person	_		Daytime Telephon	
Enclose	d is a check for th	ne following amou	int:			
■\$125.	00 Filing Fee	□\$130,00 Filir Certificate of S		Certif	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F	g Address iling Section on of Corporation	s		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah	

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Lewis Pinnacle Hole				
(Must con	tain the words "Limited	Liability Company.	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	address of the principal of	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Princip	pal Office Address:		Mailing Address	<b>:</b>
1507 Indiana Ave			1507 Indiana Ave	
Lynn Haven, FL 324	Lynn Haven, FL 32444		n Haven, FL 32444	
·	active Florida registration	on.)	You must designate an indiv	idual or
·	active Florida registration address of the registere	on.)	Tou must designate an indiv	idual or
·	active Florida registration address of the registere	on.) d agent are: Name	You must designate an indiv	idual or
·	active Florida registration address of the registere Shannon Rosier	on.) d agent are: Name Ste. 102		idual or
·	active Florida registration address of the registere Shannon Rosier  1882 Capital Cir Ne	on.) d agent are: Name Ste. 102		idual or
another business entity with an The name and the Florida street	active Florida registration address of the registere Shannon Rosier  1882 Capital Cir Ne Florida street address	on.) d agent are:  Name  Ste. 102 ss (P.O. Box NOT a	cceptable)	idual or

(CONTINUED)

## The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Name and Address: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager Terrell Hill MGR\_ 1507 Indiana Avenue Lvnn Haven, FL 32444 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: \_\_\_\_\_. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)